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                                    **** Boys' 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4722  Michael Murphy           8  Lancaster                  9:03.2  5:51 
      2    2 4773  Noah Radtke              8  River Valley               9:16.8  6:00 
      3      4686  Isaac Henkel             8  Fennimore                  9:37.5  6:13 
      4    3 4739  Luke Patterson           8  River Ridge                9:59.5  6:27 
      5    4 4778  Hughson Thatcher         8  River Valley              10:03.0  6:30 
      6      4670  Adam Cody                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  10:04.8  6:31 
      7    5 4767  Drew Fradette            8  River Valley              10:06.0  6:31 
      8    6 4779  Jackson Thatcher         6  River Valley              10:18.9  6:40 
      9      4674  Johnny Robinson          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  10:21.5  6:41 
     10      4692  Ben Varela               8  Fennimore                 10:21.8  6:42 
     11    7 4727  Jason Wolf               8  Lancaster                 10:28.8  6:46 
     12    8 4723  William Schindler        8  Lancaster                 10:41.4  6:54 
     13    9 4768  Alex Garcia              8  River Valley              10:42.5  6:55 
     14   10 4741  Elliot Thornton          8  River Ridge               10:42.6  6:55 
     15   11 4737  Colton Moris             8  River Ridge               10:51.2  7:01 
     16   12 4765  Garet Christopherson     8  River Valley              10:57.5  7:05 
     17   13 4775  Jameson Ridge            7  River Valley              11:06.4  7:10 
     18      4774  Ben Reis                 7  River Valley              11:35.1  7:29 
     19   14 4736  Luke Breuer              7  River Ridge               11:50.9  7:39 
     20   15 4735  Ren Bowen                7  River Ridge               11:52.9  7:40 
     21   16 4718  Logan Harding            8  Lancaster                 11:55.8  7:42 
     22   17 4721  John Muldoon             6  Lancaster                 11:55.8  7:42 
     23      4766  Alex Erickson            8  River Valley              12:08.4  7:50 
     24      4777  Logan Sorg               6  River Valley              12:10.6  7:52 
     25      4776  Eli Saperstein           7  River Valley              12:15.0  7:55 
     26   18 4740  Mason Pecinovsky         7  River Ridge               12:16.4  7:56 
     27      4671  Nolen Fox                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:45.2  8:14 
     28   19 4726  Brody Wilson             7  Lancaster                 12:45.4  8:14 
     29   20 4724  Seaver Sperle            6  Lancaster                 12:49.5  8:17 
     30      4725  Aidan Wilson             7  Lancaster                 13:01.5  8:25 
     31      4770  Ayden Hill               7  River Valley              13:19.9  8:37 
     32   21 4738  Eric Nichols             8  River Ridge               13:25.3  8:40 
     33      4687  Blake Horsfield          8  Fennimore                 13:30.5  8:43 
     34      4719  Nathan Koeller           7  Lancaster                 13:39.7  8:49 
     35      4689  Josiah King              6  Fennimore                 14:24.1  9:18 
     36      4781  David Van Halgren        7  River Valley              15:04.7  9:44 
     37      4720  Brady Lawinger           7  Lancaster                 18:35.9 12:00 
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 68°F
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  River Valley                               (10:05.5  50:27.2 1:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Noah Radtke                8  9:16.8
       2      4  Hughson Thatcher           8 10:03.0
       3      5  Drew Fradette              8 10:06.0
       4      6  Jackson Thatcher           6 10:18.9
       5      9  Alex Garcia                8 10:42.5
       6   ( 12) Garet Christopherson       8 10:57.5
       7   ( 13) Jameson Ridge              7 11:06.4

       2.    49  Lancaster                                  (10:49.0  54:05.0 2:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Michael Murphy             8  9:03.2
       2      7  Jason Wolf                 8 10:28.8
       3      8  William Schindler          8 10:41.4
       4     16  Logan Harding              8 11:55.8
       5     17  John Muldoon               6 11:55.8
       6   ( 19) Brody Wilson               7 12:45.4
       7   ( 20) Seaver Sperle              6 12:49.5

       3.    53  River Ridge                                (11:03.5  55:17.1 1:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson             8  9:59.5
       2     10  Elliot Thornton            8 10:42.6
       3     11  Colton Moris               8 10:51.2
       4     14  Luke Breuer                7 11:50.9
       5     15  Ren Bowen                  7 11:52.9
       6   ( 18) Mason Pecinovsky           7 12:16.4
       7   ( 21) Eric Nichols               8 13:25.3


